
Sr.No Class Teacher Email Id Of Teachers 

1 Prep Pink Md.Samina Shazaib Khokharmario9@gmail.com  

2 Prep Green Md.Farzana Samsoon farzanasamsoon@gmail.com  

3 
Prep Blue Md.Saima Giles 

saimagiles40@gmail.com  

4 One Pink Md.Shaista shaistasaul123@gmail.com  

5 One Green Md.Tina Tinawaheed53@gmail.com 

6 One Blue Md.Farzana Bashir Farzanainayat1128@gmail.com  

7 Two Pink Md.Verda Daud Verdadawood20@gmail.com  

8 Two Green Md.Nazia Khan nazoashu@gmail.com  

9 Two Blue Md.Suneela 
 

10 Three Pink Ms.Samra Ch hayafatima24pak@gmail.com  

11 Three Green Ms.Suman Sumanjaved143@gmail.com  

12 Three Blue Md.Shama Sohail Bdmsohail@gmail.com  

13 Four Pink Md.Saira Irfan sairairfan016@gmail.com  

14 Four Green Md.Iram Zahid iram3zahid@gmail.com  

15 Four Blue Md Amra Shahbaz amrashahbaz143@gmai.com  

16 Five Pink Md.Saadia Sohail saadiasohail827@gmail.com  

17 Five Green Ms.Samrina Pervaiz Marinaaakash777@gmail.com  

18 Five Blue Md.Naima naimasamer77@gmail.com  

19 Six Pink Md.Raheela Aftab raheelaftab777@gmail.com  

20 Six Green Md.Nazia Gul Naziaashir@yahoo.com  

21 Six Blue Md.Tahira tahiramaliktz@gmail.com 

22 Seven Pink Md.Tabitta tabittariaz32@gmail.com  

23 Seven Green Md.Rebecca Awaiz rebeccaawaiz0@gmail.com  

24 Seven Blue Md.Frazana Nadeem nfarzana680@gmail.com  

 
  

 

25 Eight Pink Md.Iram zafar Iramzafar226@yahoo.com  

26 Eight Green Ms.Zargona Zarirasheed@yahoo.com  
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27 Eight Blue Md.Monica access2monica@yahoo.com 

28 Nine Pink Ms.Arooj 
 

29 Nine Green Ms.Saira Arif Saraarif57@yahoo.com 

30 Nine Blue Md.Shabnam Saleem Shabnamsaleem7s@gmail.com  

31 Ten Pink Md.Nagina Saminainayat123@gmail.com  

32 Ten Green Ms.Rebecca Abdullah Rebeccaabdullah777@gmail.com  

33 Junior section - Subject Teachers  

34 
 Md.Riffat Sajid sajidbhatt960@gmail.com  

35 
 Md.Sunna Jabeen sunnajabeen72@gmail.com  

36 
 Md.Bertha Shazikaranl15@gmail.com  

37 
 Md.Khan Sk03137570606@gmail.com  

38 
 Ms.Aneeqa aniqaaltaf2@gmail.com  

39 
 Ms.Ishna ishnapervaiz@gmail.com  

40  Sr. Farah  farahtr04@gmail.com 

41 
 Md.Nazia Butt 

 

42 
 Nursery 

 

43 
 Md.Nasira Zahid nasirazahid321@gmail.com  

44 
 Ms.Samina Iqbal Saminaiqbal115@gmail.com  

45 
 Ms.Adeela Geroge Adeelageroge08@gmail.com  
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